
OCEAN COUNTY CONSOLIDATED EMAIL SERVICE LIST 
 

  SUPREME COURT LIST   

Edward J. Buzak, Esq. 
The Buzak Law Group 
Montville Office Park 

150 River Road, Suite N-4 
Montville, NJ 07045 

 

Thomas F. Carroll, III, Esq. 
Stephen M. Eisdorfer, Esq. 

Hill Wallack 
21 Roszel Road 

Princeton, NJ  08540 

 

David R. Oberlander, Esq. 
Bisgaier Hoff 

25 Chestnut St., Suite 3 
Haddonfield, NJ 08033 

Jonathan Drill, Esq. 
Stickel, Koenig, Sullivan & Drill 

571 Pompton Avenue 
Cedar Grove, NJ 07009 

 

Henry L. Kent-Smith, Esq. 
Fox Rothschild 

Princeton Pike Corporate Center 997 Lenox 
Dr, Bldg 3, Ste 204 

Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 

 

Tracy A. Siebold, Esq. 
Nehmad, Perillo & Davis 

430 Ocean Heights Avenue 
Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234 

Jeffrey Kantowitz, Esq. 
Law Office of Abe Rappaport 

195 Route 46 W., Suite 6 
Totowa, New Jersey 07512 

 

Kevin J. Moore, Esq. 
Sills Cummis & Gross 
650 College Road East 
Princeton, NJ 08053 

 

Christopher Norman, Esq. 
Norman Kingsbury and Norman 

30 Jackson Road, Suite A-2 
Medford, NJ 08055 

Ronald C. Morgan, Esq. 
Parker McCay 

9000 Midlantic Drive. Ste 300 
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 

 

Kevin D. Walsh, Esq. 
Peter J. O’Connor, Esq. 

Adam Gordon, Esq. 
Fair Share Housing Center 

510 Park Boulevard 
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 

 

 

Lawrence S. Lustberg, Esq. 
Gibbons P.C. 

One Gateway Center 
Newark, NJ 07102 

Connie Pascale, Melville Miller, Jr 
Legal Services of New Jersey 
100 Metroplex Dr., Suite 402 

PO Box 1357 
Edison, NJ 08818 

 

Ronald K. Chen 
Constitutional Litigation  

Clinic Center for Law & Justice 
123 Washington St. 
Newark, NJ 07102 

 

 

Valentina M. DiPippo, DAG 
Personnel, Comm. Affairs, &Elections 

25 Market St., PO Box 112 
Trenton, NJ 08625-0112 

George Cohen, DAG 
Office of the Attorney General 

25 Market St. 
PO Box 112 

Trenton, NJ 08625 
 

 

Robert Lougy, AAG 
Office of the Attorney General 

25 W. Market St.  
PO Box 112 

Trenton, NJ 08625 
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Honorable Nancy T. Davis 
Borough of Beach Haven 

300 Engleside Avenue 
Beach Haven, NJ  08008 

mayordavis@beachhaven-nj.gov 
 
 

 

Richard A. Crane, Municipal Mgr 
Borough of Beach Haven 

300 Engleside Avenue 
Beach Haven, NJ  08008 

BoroughAdministrator@beachhaven-nj.gov 

 

Sherry Mason, Clerk 
Borough of Beach Haven 

300 Engleside Avenue 
Beach Haven, NJ  08008 

BoroughClerk@beachhaven-nj.gov 

Stanley C. Slachetka, PP, AICP 
T & M Associates 
11 Tindall Road 

Middletown, NJ  07748-2792 
sslachetka@tandmassociates.com 

 

Frank J. Banisch, III, AICP, PP 
Banisch Associates, Inc. 

111 Main Street 
Flemington, NJ  08822 

frankbanisch@banisch.com 

 

Richard B. Reading  
Court Appointed Regional Master 

Richard Reading & Associates 
759 State Road #1 

Princeton, NJ  08540 
rbrprin@aol.com 

 John D. Maczuga. PP, AICP 
Court Appointed Special Master 

JDM Planning Associates, LLC 
614 Harbor Road 
Brick, NJ 08724 

jmaczuga@jdmplanning.com 
 

 

Mike Knab, SR VP Development 
RPM Development, LLC 

77 Park Street 
Montclair, NJ 07042 
mknab@rpmdev.com 

 

Joanne Bergin, Administrator 
The Township of Brick 

401 Chambersbridge Road 
Brick, NJ 08723 

jbergin@twp.brick.nj.us 
 

The Honorable John G. Ducey 
Township of Brick 

401 Chambers Bridge Road 
Brick, NJ  08723-2898 
mayor@twp.brick.nj.us 

 

 

Lynnette Iannarone, RMC 
Township of Brick 

401 Chambers Bridge Road 
Brick, NJ  08723-2898 
clerk@twp.brick.nj.us 

 

 

Philip B. Caton, PP/FAICP 
Court Appointed Special Master 

Clarke, Caton, Hintz 
100 Barrack Street 

Trenton, NJ   08608-2008 
pcaton@cchnj.com 

 Scott Kenneally, Esq. 
Starkey, Kelly, Bauer, Kenneally  

1593 Route 88 W. 
Brick, NJ  08724 

skenneally@starkeykelly.com 
 
 

 

Michael P. Fowler, Planner 
Township of Brick 

401 Chambers Bridge Road 
Brick, NJ  08723-2898 

mfowler@twp.brick.nj.us 

 

Jeffrey R. Surenian 
Jeffrey R. Surenian and Associates 

JRS@Surenian.com 
 

 
Erik C. Nolan, Esq. 

Jeffrey R. Surenian and Associates 
EN@Surenian.com 

 
 

 

Laura Nelson 
Jeffrey R. Surenian and Associates 

LN@Surenian.com 
 

 

Tara B. Paxton, AICP/PP 
Township of Brick 

401 Chambers Bridge Road 
Brick, NJ 08723 

tpaxton@twp.brick.nj.us 
 

Michael A. Jedziniak, Esq. 
Jeffrey R. Surenian and Associates 

MAJ@Surenian.com 
 

Michael J. Edwards, Esq. 
Jeffrey R. Surenian and Associates 

MJE@Surenian.com 
 

 

Jerry Dasti, Esq. 
Dasti, Murphy, McGuckin, Ulaky, et al 
620 West Lacey Road, PO Box 1057 

Forked River, NJ  08731 
jdasti@dmmlawfirm.com 

Carol Wolfe 
Homes Now, Inc. 

2141 Route 88 East, Suite 4 
Brick, NJ 08724 

cwolfe@homes-now.org 
 

 

Frank Panucci, Jr., Administrator 
Borough of Point Pleasant 

2233 Bridge Avenue, PO Box 25 
Point Pleasant, NJ  08742 
fpannucci@ptboro.com 

 

David McKeon 
Ocean County Planning Department 
129 Hooper Avenue, PO Box 2191  

Toms River, NJ  08754 
dmckeon@co.ocean.nj.us 

Honorable Robert A. Sabosik 
Borough of Point Pleasant 

2233 Bridge Avenue, PO Box 25 
Point Pleasant, NJ  08742 

councilmembersabosik@ptboro.com 
 

 

Maureen Grasso/R. Stavola 
TWS Holdings & RG Grasso, Jr. 

217 Lorraine Avenue 
Spring Lake, NJ  07762 

rgrasso3@aol.com 

 

Ron Ladell 
Avalon Bay Communities, Inc 

517 Route 1 S, Suite 5500 
Iselin, NJ  08830 

Ronald_Ladell@avalonbay.com 
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Ben Montenegro, Esq. 
Montenegro, Thompson, Montenegro  
531 Burnt Tavern Road, PO Box 1049 

Brick, NJ 08724 
BMontenegro@MTMGLAW.com 

 

MaryAnn Sorensen Allacci, Director 
Projects for Environmental Health, 

Knowledge & Action Inc. 
PO Box 934  

Lakewood, NJ  08701 
healthyenv@pehka.org 

 

John J. Mallon, PE, PP, CME 
 Ernst, Ernst and Lissenden  

PO Box 391 
Toms River, NJ  08754 

jmallon@tandmassociates.com 
 

Jennifer Beahm PP, AICP 
CME Associates 

1460 U.S. Hwy 9 South 
Howell, NJ  07731 

jbeahm@cmeusa1.com 

 

Yolanda Rodriguez, Counsel 
Toll Brothers, Inc 

670 Spotswood-Englishtown Road 
Monroe Township, NJ 08831 

yrodriguez2@tollbrothers.com 

 

Robin L. Florio 
Ocean County Planning Board 
129 Hooper Ave., PO Box 2191 

Toms River, NJ 08754 
rflorio@co.ocean.nj.us 

Hon Lawrence W. Cuneo 
Borough of Pine Beach 

599 Pennsylvania Ave., PO Box 425 
Pine Beach, NJ 08741 

pinebeachmayor@comcast.net 
 

 

Charlene A. Carney, RMC 
Borough of Pine Beach 

599 Pennsylvania Ave,  PO Box 425 
Pine Beach, NJ 08741 

pinebeachclerk@comcast.net 

 

Ocean Mental Health Services 
687 Route 9 

Bayville, NJ  08721 
Access@OceanMHS.org 

21 Plus, Inc 
409 Wayne Avenue 

252 Washington Street, 1FL 
Toms River, NJ 08753 

info@21plus.org 

 

Michael J. McKenna, Esq. 
Hiering, Gannon & McKenna 

29 Hadley Avenue 
Toms River, NJ  08754 

hhg5258@aol.com 

 

James Oris, Engineer 
T&M Associates 

9 Grand Ave., Bldg 1 
Toms River, NJ 08753 

joris@tandmassociates.com 

Honorable Carmen F. Amato, Jr. 
Township of Berkeley 

PO Box B 
627 Pinewald/Keswick Rd 

Bayville, NJ 08721 
mayor@twp.berkeley.nj.us 

 

 

727 Midland Ave & 515 Merion Ave 
c/o Association for Multiple 

Impaired-Blind, Inc. 
35 Beaverson Blvd, Bldg 13 

Brick, NJ 08723 
 mjmcl@comcast.net 

 

Ted Gooding, President/CEO 
OCEAN, Inc. 

40 Washington St., PO Box 1029 
Toms River, NJ  08754 
tgooding@oceaninc.org 

Lauren Staiger, Esq. 
Gilmore & Monahan 

10 Allen St., PO Box 1540 
Toms River, NJ 08753 

lrs@gm-law.net 

 

Beverly M. Carle, Clerk 
Township of Berkeley 

PO Box B 
627 Pinewald/Keswick Rd 

Bayville, NJ 08721 
townshipclerk@twp.berkeley.nj.us 

 

 

Richard J. Hoff, Jr. 
Bisgaier Hoff, LLC 

25 Chestnut St., Suite 3 
Haddonfield, NJ 08033 
rhoff@bisgaierhoff.com 

Carl W. Erler, Esq. 
K Hovnanian Shore Acquistions 

110 Fieldcrest Ave., Suite 39 
Edison, NJ 08837 
cerler@khov.com 

 

Gregory P. McGuckin, Esq. 
Dasti, Murphy McGuckin et al 

620 W. Lacey Road 
Forked River, NJ 08731 

gmcguckin@dmmlawfirm.com 

 

Mike Knab, SR VP Development 
RPM Development, LLC 

77 Park Street 
Montclair, NJ 07042 
mknab@rpmdev.com 

Joseph DelDuca 
Walters Group 

21 East Euclid Avenue, Suite 200 
Haddonfield, NJ 08033 

jdelduca@walters-group.com 

 

Stephen E. Smith, Esq. 
The Giberson House 
54 E. Water Street 

Toms River, NJ   08753 
s.smithlaw@verizon.net 

 

 

John Pagenkopf 
H. Hovnanian Industries 

4000 Route 66 
Tinton Falls, NJ  07753 

jpagenkopf@h-hovnanian.com 

Greg Kanter 
American Properties Realty, LLC 
gkanter@americanproperties.net 

 

 

John DeVincens, Esq. 
DeVincens & Associates, LLC 

611 Main Street 
    Toms River, NJ 08753 

johndevincens@comcast.net 

 
Joseph Coronato, Esq. 

jcoronato@bradyandkunz.com 
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Vram Yegparian 
Vramy@mac.com 

 
 

Berkeley Developers, LLC 
c/o Brent E. Tanzman, Esq. 

Wilf Law Firm, LLP 
820 Morris Turnpike, Suite 201 

Short Hills, NJ  08078 
BrettT@Wilf-law.com 

 

 Mark Properties, LLC 
lmandell@gmplaw.net 

Krupnick Realty Holdings 
Fox Rothschild 

smith@foxrothschild.com 
 

 

 
Creig Rahemkamp 

crahenkamp@crplan.net 
 

 
Highview Homes 

RKasuba@bisgaierhoff.com 
 

John Giunco, Esq. 
Giordano, Helleran & Ciesla 

Swanborne, LLC 
jgiunco@ghclaw.com  

 Sydney Krupnick 
alank@krupnickrealty.com  

Gregory McGukin, Esq. 
GMcGuckin@dmmlawfirm.com 

 

Ronald L. Shimanowitz, Esq. 
RShim@Huttshim.com 

 
 

Edmond Speitel, Jr 
espeiteljr@walters-group.com 

 
 

John Jackson, Esq. 
Pulte Homes of NJ 

jjackson@kkjlawfirm.com 
 

Tom Toronto 
TToronto@bergenunitedway.com 

 
 

Art Bernard, PP 
yukygolfer@aol.com 

 
 

Lawrence Bathgate, II, Esq. 
Manchester Development Group 

lbathgate@bathweg.com 
 

Chad Warnken 
Menk Corporation 

cwarnken@mdmc-law.com 
 

 

Robert Washburn, Esq. 
Flaster Greenberg 

robert.washburn@flastergreenberg.com 
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